
2018 GTVB Volleyball Schedule 

DATE SCHOOL LOCATION B A JV VAR

Fri., Aug 3 Westwood scrimmage Westwood TBA TBA TBA TBA

Sat., Aug. 4 GHS Scrimmage Georgetown TBA TBA TBA TBA

Tues., Aug. 7 Hendrickson Hendrickson 6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30

Thurs.-Sat. Aug 9-11 Jason Landers Invitational Austin ISD x x x TBA

Mon., Aug 13th Pflugerville Pflugerville 6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30

Thurs.-Sat., Aug 16-18 Volleyfest Varsity Tournament New Braunfels x x x TBA

Fri, Aug 17 Austin Georgetown 5:00 6:00 7:00 x

Sat., Aug. 18 Round Rock Freshmen Tourney Round Rock TBA TBA x x

Tues., Aug. 21 BYE

Thurs.-Sat. Aug 23-25 Leander ISD Volleypaloza Rouse x x x TBA

Tues, Aug. 28 Dripping Springs (Elem/MS Night) Georgetown 6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30

Fri., Aug. 31 Cedar Park Georgetown x 5:30 5:30 6:30

Tues., Sept 4 BYE

Fri., Sept 7 Elgin Elgin x 6:30 6:30 5:30

Sat., Sept. 8 Stony Point JV Tourney Stony Point x x TBA x

Tues., Sept. 11 Hutto Hutto x 5:30 5:30 6:30

Thur/Sat Sept 13/15 GISD Subvarsity Tourney GHS/EVHS TBA TBA TBA x

Fri., Sept. 14 Bastrop (Sun City Night) Georgetown x 5:30 5:30 6:30

Tues., Sept. 18 Manor (Faculty Night) Georgetown 5:30 x 5:30 6:30

Fri., Sept 21 Stony Point Stony Point 6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30

Sat., Sept 22 Stony Point - Freshmen Tourney Stony Point x TBA x x

Tues., Sept. 25 Cedar Creek Cedar Creek x 5:30 5:30 6:30

Fri., Sept. 28 East View Georgetown 6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30

Tues., Oct. 2 Elgin Georgetown 5:30 x 5:30 6:30

Fri., Oct. 5 Hutto (Dig Pink Night) Georgetown x 5:30 5:30 6:30

Tues., Oct 9 Bastrop Bastrop x 5:30 5:30 6:30

Fri., Oct. 12 Manor Manor x 5:00 6:00 7:00

Tues., Oct. 16 St. Stephens (Senior Night) Georgetown x x 5:30 6:30

Fri., Oct. 19 Cedar Creek (Parent Night) Georgetown 5:30 x 5:30 6:30

Tues., Oct. 23 East View East View 6:30 5:30 5:30 6:30

Fri., Oct. 26 Playoff Warm Up Game TBA x x x TBA 

Oct. 29-30 Bi-District Playoffs
Nov. 1-2 Area
Nov. 5-6 Regional Quarterfinalist
Nov. 9-10 Regional Tournament
Nov. 14-17 State Tournament

ITALICS= DISTRICT 

Head Coach: Jenny Richardson

Assistant Coaches: Shelbi Goode, Lauren Brown, Jessi Bond,  and Marie Bruce 


